
Galston Primary School 

Calendar 2024/2025 

     
  Staff In Service Mon & Tues 19 & 20 August 2024 
First  Pupils return 

 
Wed 21 August 2024 

  Parent Council AGM 
7pm Community Centre 

Wed 4 September 2024 

     
  Summer Welcome Back 

Barbecue 
Wed  11 September 2024  

     
  Local Holiday Fri 20 September 2024 
  Local Holiday  Mon 23 September 2024 

 
  Primary Parents Meetings - 

Whole school 
 

Thurs 10 October 2024 

  Harvest Service 
Galston Parish Church 

Fri 11 October 2024  
9.30am 

     
  Close  

 
Fri (3.00) 
 

11 October 2024  
 

      
     
   

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Second  Staff In-service  
Pupils return 
 
 

Mon  
Tue  

21 October 2024 
22 October 2024 
 

  Flu Immunisation Wed 13 November 2024 
     
  Christmas Lunch 

 
Christmas Concert Parents – 
Afternoon Performance 
Christmas Concert Parents – 
Evening Performance 

Thurs 
 
Wed 
 
Thurs 
 
 

5 December 2024 
 
11 December 2024 
 
12 December 2024 
 
 
 

     
  P7& P6 Christmas Party Fri (1.30) 13 December 2024 
  P5 Christmas Party Mon  (1.30) 16 December 2024 
  P4 Christmas Party Tues (1.30) 17 December 2024 



  P3 Christmas Party  Wed (11am) 18 December 2024 
  P2 Christmas Party Wed (1.30) 18 December 2024 
  P1 Christmas Party Thurs (1.30) 19 December 2024 
     
  Christmas Service – In Galston 

Parish Church  
 
Primary Panto (whole school in 
school) 
 

 Thurs (9.30) 
 
 
Fri AM 

19 December 2024 
 
 
20 December 2024 

  Close Fri (2.30) 20 December 2024 
 

     
     
     

 
 
 

Third  Re-open Mon 6 January 2025 
     
  Parental Engagement Session 

 
Tues 
(6.00 - 7.00) 

21 January 2025 

     
  Close Fri 7 February 2025 
  Holidays  Mon  10 February 2025 
     
  Staff In-Service 

 
Tue   11 February 2025 

  Pupils return Wed 12 February 2025 
     
  Primary 7 Residential Mon-Fri 17 March 2025 
     
  Primary Parent Meetings- Whole 

School  
Tues  25 March 2025 

  Easter Service - Galston Parish 
Church 

Thurs (9.30) 
 

3 April 2025 
 

     
  Close Fri (2.30)      4 April 2025 
     
 
Fourth  

  
Re-open 

 
Tues 

 
22 April 2025 

     
  May Day (holiday) Mon 

 
5 May 2025 

  Staff Inservice Tues 6 May 2025 
  Pupils Return  

 
Wed 
 

7 May 2025 
 



   
Galston Sports Day&  
Family Picnic 
 

 
Wed AM 
 

 
21 May 2025 

     
     
     
  Primary Reports to Parents Fri 6 June 2025 
     
  Primary 7/S1 Loudoun Transition 

 
Tues - Thurs 10 -12 June 2025 

  Primary Prize Giving  
 

Tue (9.30) 17 June 2025 

     
  Primary 7 Celebration Tues 24 June 2025 
     
  Close  Fri(1.00) 27 June 2025 
     
     
  Session 2025/2026 

Staff In-Service Day 
Staff In-Service Day 

 
Mon 
Tues 

 
18 August 2025 
19 August 2025 

First  Pupils Return Wed 20 August 2025 
 


